
Банк данных  ВсОШ 2019-2020 уч.год

Школьный этап

Экономика
1 Хацкевич Амалия Николаевна 7
2 Жукова Варвара Николаевна 7

География

1. Жданова Олеся Денисовна 5
2. Будник Демид Евгеньевич 5
3. Бобриков Максим Игоревич 5
4. Фомченко Валерия Юрьевна 5
5. Иванов Алексей Владимирович 6
6. Коваленко Анна Евгеньевна 6
7. Киселев Иван Сергеевич 6
8. Пупышева Марья Андреевна 6
9. Акаев Тимур Ибрагимович 7
10. Деркач Ангелина Степановна 8

11. Макаров Вячеслав Андреевич 9

12. Фомченко Александр Дмитриевич 9

13. Протопопов Тимофей Валерьевич 10

              Экология

1. Бобриков Максим Игоревич 5
2. Ким Кира Павловна 5
3. Соловьева Александра Павловна 5
4. Фомченко Валерия Юрьевна 5
5. Мелентьева Дарья Андреевна 5
6. Киселев Иван Сергеевич 6
7. Пупышева Марья Андреевна 6
8. Шикша Алёна Алексеевна 6
9. Хацкевич Амалия Николаевна 7
10. Кулаченко Петр Владимирович 7

11. Жукова Варвара Николаевна 7



12. Акаев Тимур Ибрагимович 7

13. Лонкина Арина Евгеньевна 8

14. Костина Ольга Александровна 8

Русский язык
1. Камалова Кира Ренатовна 4
2. Руденкина Ирина Евгеньевна 4
3. Балыкина Кристина Алексеевна 4
4. Жданова Олеся Денисовна 5
5. Левенцова Мария Вячеславовна 5
6. Яновская Ульяна Константиновна 5
7. Киселева Анастасия Евгеньевна 5
8. Колодняк Татьяна Алексеевна 5
9. Пупышева Марья Андреевна 6
10. Шикша Алёна Алексеевна 6

11. Евтушенко Анна Ивановна 6

12. Ильчук Анастасия Евгеньевна 7

13. Хацкевич Амалия Николаевна 7

14. Федорова Мария Евгеньевна 7

15. Алпатова Полина Евгеньевна 8

16. Бухтиярова Ксения Борисовна 8

17. Жарова Валерия Алексеевна 9

18. Макаров Вячеслав Андреевич 9

19. Старенкова Эльвира Александровна 10

20. Иванова Александра Леонидовна 10

21. Шевченко Олеся Олеговна 11

Астрономия 



22. Агеева Полина Юрьевна 9

23. Лунь Илья Романович 9

24. Шугаев Максим Николаевич 8

25. Климов Евгений Викторович 8

Обществознание 
1. Пруссов Ростислав Ильич 6
2. Хацкевич Амалия Николаевна 7
3. Шкудин Михаил Игоревич 8
4. Деркач Ангелина Степановна 8
5. Бухтиярова Ксения Борисовна 8
6. Лонкина Арина Евгеньевна 8
7. Леоненко Александра Дмитриевна 8
8. Меркулов Даниил Глебович 10
9. Цюркало София Игоревна 10
10. Осипов Алексей  Александрович 10

11. Нафеева Камилла Наильевна 11

12. Струкова  Ангелина Евгеньевна 11

13. Шевченко Олеся Олеговна 11

14. Ли Вера Олеговна 11

Биология 
1. Ким Кира Павловна 5
2. Бобриков Максим Игоревич 5
3. Малявко Артём Дмитриевич 5
4. Киселев Иван Сергеевич 6
5. Пруссов Ростислав Ильич 6
6. Хацкевич Амалия Николаевна 7
7. Акаев Тимур Ибрагимович 7
8. Макаров Вячеслав Андреевич 9
9. Щепилов Святослав Олегович 9
10. Куманева Вера Егоровна 9

11. Агеева Полина Юрьевна 9

12. Фомченко Александр Дмитриевич 9



13. Лунь Илья Романович 9

14. Иванова Александра Леонидовна 10

15. Михеева Дарья Алексеевна 10

16. Берлизев Максим Романович 10

17. Даниленко Валентина Николаевна 11

18. Ембулаев Максим Александрович 11

19. Уварова Алёна Александровна 11

20. Парыгина Валерия Викторовна 11

Физическая культура

1. Пруссова Валерия Антоновна 6
2. Андреев Владислав Валерьевич 8
3. Леоненко Александра Дмитриевна 8
4. Дубровина Илона Денисовна 7
5. Сиромаха Игорь Тимофеевич 8
6. Клищак Максим Владимирович 8
7. Михайлов Алексей Евгеньевич 9
8. Кожевников Семен Андреевич 9
9. Безгина Арина Андреевна 9
10. Петрова Наталья Витальевна 9

11. Султанова Софья Сергеевна 9

12. Саблин Ждан Евгеньевич 9

13. Цюркало София Игоревна 10

14. Нафеева Камилла Наильевна 11

15. Дудникова Арина Евгеньевна 11



Математика
1 Литвинцев Савелий Сергеевич 4
2 Пупышев Лев Андреевич 4
3 Кяссон Матвей Владимирович 4
4 Забелин Кузьма Денисович 4
5 Краснощеков Лев Николаевич 4
6 Белая Екатерина Евгеньевна 4
7 Артёмина Алина Денисовна 4
8 Шальнова Ксения Александровна 4
9 Криволапов Егор Алексеевич 6
10 Сагитова Валентина Владимировна 6
11 Пупышева Марья Андреевна 6
12 Шикша Алёна Алексеевна 6
13 Акаев Тимур Ибрагимович 7
14 Хацкевич Амалия Николаевна 7
15 Алпатова Полина Евгеньевна 8
16 Бухтиярова Ксения Борисовна 8
17 Артюбякина Марина Валерьевна 8
18 Старенкова Эльвира Александровна 10
19 Меркулов Даниил Глебович 10

Технология

1. Евтушенко Анна Ивановна 6
2. Фирстова Светлана Максимовна 7
3. Хацкевич Амалия Николаевна 7
4. Жукова Варвара Николаевна 7

ОБЖ
1. Дубровина Илона Денисовна 7
2. Стецук Павел Сергеевич 7
3. Леоненко Александра Дмитриевна 8
4. Андреев Владислав Валерьевич 8
5. Черемухин Александр Артемович 7
6. Осипов Александр Иванович 8
7. Климов Евгений Викторович 8
8. Сиромаха Игорь Тимофеевич 8
9. Клищак Максим Владимирович 8
10. Кожевников Семен Андреевич 9

11. Пожиганов Алексей Максимович 9

12. Данилина Елизавета Денисовна 9

13. Михайлов Алексей Евгеньевич 9



14. Петрова Наталья Витальевна 9

15. Саблин Ждан Евгеньевич 9

16. Султанова Софья Сергеевна 9

17. Безгина Арина Андреевна 9

18. Нафеева Камилла Наильевна 11

19. Ушарова Карина Денисовна 11

Литература

1. Або Елизавета Вячеславовна 5
2. Банцекина Екатерина Николаевна 7
3. Федорова Мария Евгеньевна 7
4. Акаев Тимур Ибрагимович 7
5. Алпатова Полина Евгеньевна 8
6. Лонкина Арина Евгеньевна 8
7. Медведева Полина Николаевна 9
8. Лысенко Надежда Константиновна 9

МХК 

1. Шевченко Олеся Олеговна 11
2. Горбатенко Яна Александровна 11
3. Масунова Лидия Дмитриевна 11

Английский язык 
1. Овсечук Артём Сергеевич 5

2. Джафаров Давид Эшгинович 5
3. Колодняк Татьяна Алексеевна 5
4. Яновская Ульяна Константиновна 5
5. Любимова Анастасия Сергеевна 6
6. Коваленко Анна Евгеньевна 6
7. Пупышева Марья Андреевна 6
8. Колесова Дарья Васильевна 6
9. Бухтиярова Ксения Борисовна 8
10. Алпатова Полина Евгеньевна 8
11. Марценюк Дарья Андреевна 7
12. Берлизев Максим Романович 10



13. Супчан Ксения Артуровна 9
14. Старенкова Эльвира Александровна 9
15. Меркулов Даниил Глебович 9
16. Гричаный Владимир Алексеевич 11
17. Солтус Илья Андреевич 11
18. Надярный Владислав Артурович 11
19. Нафеева Камилла Наильевна 11
20. Ли Вера Олеговна 11

Физика
№ ФИО Класс 

5. Матвиенко Алена Игоревна 7
6. Хацкевич Амалия Николаевна 7
7. Гончарова Дарья Сергеевна 7
8. Ильчук Анастасия Евгеньевна 7
9. Федорова Мария Евгеньевна 7
10. Лунь Илья Романович 9

11. Макштадт Михаил Викторович 10

12. Берлизев Максим Романович 10

История 

1. Долгов Артур Евгеньевич 6
2. Ахтаов Марк Маратович 6
3. Шкудин Михаил Игоревич 8
4. Матвиенко Полина Сергеевна 8
5. Артюбякина Марина Валерьевна 8
6. Макштадт Михаил Викторович 10
7. Осипов Алексей Александрович 10
8. Цюркало София Игоревна 10
9. Струкова  Ангелина Евгеньевна 11
10. Нафеева Камилла Наильевна 11

11. Ли Вера Олеговна 11

Информатика
1. Лукашик Полина Александровна 5
2. Жданова Олеся Денисовна 5
3. Емельянова Эльвира Игоревна 5
4. Совцов Данила Николаевич 5
5. Лебедева Алёна Кирилловна 5



6. Бобриков Максим Игоревич 5
7. Яновская Ульяна Константиновна 5
8. Соловьева Александра Павловна 5
9. Малявко Артём Дмитриевич 5
10. Криволапов Егор Алексеевич 6

11. Сагитова Валентина Владимировна 6

12. Марценюк Дарья Андреевна 7

13. Шиманчук Дарья Михайловна 7

14. Ситников Вячеслав Алексеевич 9

15. Надярный Владислав Артурович 11

16. Солтус Илья Андреевич 11

Химия 
1. Хацкевич Амалия Николаевна 7
2. Жукова Варвара Николаевна 7
3. Алпатова Полина Евгеньевна 8
4. Бухтиярова Ксения Борисовна 8
5. Лонкина Арина Евгеньевна 8
6. Лунь Илья Романович 9
7. Фомченко Александр Дмитриевич 9
8. Агеева Полина Юрьевна 9
9. Иванова Александра Леонидовна 10
10. Михеева Дарья Алексеевна 10

11. Ембулаев Максим Александрович 11

12. Парыгина Валерия Викторовна 11

13. Уварова Алёна Александровна 11

Право 
1. Струкова  Ангелина Евгеньевна 11
2. Шевченко Олеся Олеговна 11
3. Леонтьева Полина Олеговна 11




